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125 KG
CAPACITY

KG

6,000-10,000 mm.
PLATFORM HEIGHT

ELECTRIC WORK PLATFORM

SINGLE MAST

EWP
MODEL

DRAWINGS FOR
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A

2.02 m.

1.85 m.

H1

H

DRAWINGS FOR
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*The Specification is subject to change without prior notice.
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EWP0910

9000

10700

125

640x580

0.75

AC 220/

50 hz

1360

850

1980

315

EWP0810

8000

9700

150

640x580

0.75

AC 220/

50 hz

1280

800

1980

290

EWP0610

6000

7700

150

640x580

0.75

AC 220/

50 hz

1280

800

1650

280

EWP0410

4000

5700

150

640x580

AC 220/

50 hz

0.75

1180

800

1650

250
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